Borgata Poker Open

Event #17 - $3500 WPT Championship No Limit Hold'Em
September 18-23, 2010

= ,_,ﬁé 1042 Entries
TS END OF DAY 1 RESULTS - TABLE ASSIGNMENTS
Chips in play: $31,648,550
Average Stack: $191,809
TABLE SEAT FIRST NAME LAST NAME CHIP COUNT

7 5 JOHN DAGOSTINO $681,200
7 7 GIUSEPPE PANTALEO $668,100
5 2 FRANCIS LAMOTHE $611,800
1 5 LARS BONDING $521,900
15 5 MARC GOLDMAN $506,600
3 3 ERIC SALINAS $495,000
6 7 JENS EISNER $477,900
19 5 STAN SINCLAIR $449,300
18 1 JEFFREY PAPOLA $447,300
2 6 BENJAMIN KLIER $433,800
1 3 TAHER ALISHEIK $433,200
12 2 EDWARD FOGLE $425,700
3 6 CHINMAY PATEL $418,600
14 3 TOM THOMAS $410,500
14 4 KYLE LOMAN $406,100
7 1 DWYTE PILGRIM $400,000
6 3 CHRISTIAN IACOBELLIS $387,800
8 4 DOUGLAS KIM $380,800
7 4 ALBERT STRICKLAND $363,500
17 2 GREGORY MERRITT $361,400
16 5 JASON TABACHNICK $357,200
6 2 OLIVIER BUSQUET $355,400
8 3 KENT BEAVER $353,400
3 8 JEFFREY GROSS $339,550
10 3 DANIEL FISCHER $330,200
14 7 ROSS MALLOR $311,600
1 2 SETH BERGER $304,400
11 8 BRANDON NOVENA $299,400
16 9 BENJAMIN JOHNSON $298,300
11 1 DAVID POULTER $295,300
4 4 ANTHONY HARB $292,000
10 1 JACOBO FERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ $275,400
16 2 ALEZANDER KIM $270,100
1 9 DANIEL MAKOWSKY $258,900
2 4 SEAN KNITTER $256,300
7 3 ANDREW BADECKER $255,700
1 7 VICHIEN SIPRAJIM $248,900
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WILLIAM
SHAHRYAR
PUAN
STUART
DMITRIY
DANIEL
MATTHEW
ANTONIO
KY

FRANK
SHAWN
DAJUAN
ANDREW
MICHAEL
MATTHEW
THOMAS
ALLAN
TRAVELL
RAVI
PAYMAN
RICHARD
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
KEITH
CARTER
OFIR
JAMES

CHRISTOPHER

IVAN
WILLIAM
ROBERT
BERNARD
NICHOLAS
JOHN
ROBERT
ALEXANDER
GREGORY
OMAR
FRANCO
JEFFREY
JASON
STEVEN
DAVE
CONG
CHRISTIAN
ALLEN
TUAN

CHILDS
ESLAMI
TONG
GELWARG
SHILNIKOV
SUIED
COHEN
CAVEZZA

MACPHERSON

BONACCI
PILOT
WHORLEY

YOUNGBLOOD

SHASHO
BRADY
TAYLOR
LUBIN
THOMAS
CHALLA
ARJANG
MELTON
CONNOLLY
SEXTON
CROWDER
GILL

MOR
PETTIT
BACK
MAMUZIC
HALEY
PALMER
LEE
BINGER
LEONARD
INFANZON
BERGER
MERSON
TAVERAS
BRUNETTI
CHOTIKUL
HENRICI
KARP
SALVADOR
PHAM
HARDER
BARI
GBEHAN

$248,400
$247,200
$247,000
$245,300
$238,200
$236,000
$234,100
$232,800
$229,500
$220,300
$220,200
$215,600
$215,600
$207,900
$205,000
$204,100
$203,800
$203,300
$200,900
$200,200
$199,000
$196,000
$195,000
$194,900
$193,600
$193,400
$190,300
$189,100
$188,800
$187,600
$185,200
$184,500
$184,300
$183,700
$181,000
$179,600
$177,400
$176,100
$175,900
$175,000
$174,900
$173,600
$173,400
$171,400
$171,300
$170,600
$169,000



ERIC
DAVID
TREVOR
DANIEL
EMAD
LAVIANO
PAVEL
JON
MICHAEL
KIANOOSH
SEAN
JEFFREY
RYAN
JONATHAN
HIEU

KEY
FRANCIS
ALBERT
JEFFREY
DARREN
DOMINIC
BRYAN
CHRIS
JAMES
GEORGE
STEVEN
FRANK
BRIAN
GEORGE
JIA
MATTHEW
JASON
SATURNINO
ANDREW
FRED
MICHAEL
JAMES
IRVING
MICHAEL
RICK
SACHIN
ANDREW
MATTHEW
2 FRANCIS
7 STEVEN

3 JEREMY

6 VINEET
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STOCZ
PAPADATOS
SAVAGE
OBRIEN
ALABSI
THOMAS
MYNDROV
FAVALORO
SICA JR
MOHAIJERI
NOLAN
GORDON
RAYMOND
LITTLE

LUU

SONG
ANDERSON
RICCOBONO
ROTHSTEIN
ELIAS
REGGIMENTI
BINDERT
MCCORMACK
ST HILAIRE
ANTONAKOS
AIEVOLI
WALKER
ALLEN
FORST

LIU
MARAFIOTI
ROBERTS
RODRIGUEZ
KAPLAN
DEGUZMAN
BUTTACAVOLI
WADE
LORENZO
SIMHAI
BORDIAN
RAMRAKHANI
LEE
KOLODZIEJ
DOUGHERTY
KRASNER
BROWN
PAHUJA

$167,200
$161,700
$156,700
$156,700
$151,400
$150,400
$146,800
$146,200
$146,100
$140,100
$139,400
$139,200
$139,000
$138,900
$138,600
$138,500
$135,000
$131,300
$129,200
$128,900
$128,100
$125,800
$125,000
$124,300
$124,300
$121,500
$121,000
$120,000
$117,200
$116,900
$114,500
$108,600
$105,600
$104,900
$101,900
$101,300
$100,600
$100,600
$100,300

$99,800

$97,000

$97,000

$96,600

$96,500

$96,300

$95,600

$95,100
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2 WILLIAM
5 AMIR

3 MICHAEL
6 DAVID

1 ROMULUS
5 COREY

9 DONNY
7 WILLIAM
9 WILLIAM
6 FRANCIS
9 JAMES

5 JEREMY
1 KENY

1 JOHN

7 ALAN

8 RYAN

8 JOHN

6 WAYNE
6 WADE

8 MARC

4 ALLISON
6 MICHAEL
6 MICHAEL
2 JAMES

7 FRANK

5 MAX

3 JOHN

9 JOHN

4 REBECCA
6 SETH

1 STEVEN
8 NICHOLAS
9 MICHAEL
7 FRANCIS

PILOSSOPH
GENZEL
ARON
GRANA
SEGAL
SOUTHER
ARIEL
SEYMOUR
BEASLEY
VIZZA

EUN
SCHWARTZ

REYES-HOLGUIN

STEVENSON
HADDY
CAREY
COURTNEY
LEWIS
WOELFEL
DAVIS
SCHULTZ
GLICK
GEORGIOU
OSTRANDER
GANGEMI
AMIJADI
AGLIALORO
MYUNG
GENNETT
COHEN
SAUSER
HOJNOSKI
DANGELO
CIPRIANO

$90,400
$90,300
$90,000
$89,900
$86,100
$84,500
$83,300
$79,800
$71,600
$70,000
$69,500
$68,700
$68,000
$62,700
$62,300
$60,200
$59,500
$58,500
$58,100
$57,400
$55,000
$53,400
$52,000
$50,800
$47,200
$47,200
$44,800
$44,200
$43,800
$39,300
$38,100
$37,100
$24,000
$20,700



